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1* Do parents have too much control over their children’s education? Not enough control? Or is

the balance about right?

Voters Elites Gov Mng Main street
Far too much control 5% 13% 13% 4%
Somewhat too much control 12% 26% 33% 12%
Somewhat too little control 31% 16% 24% 29%
Far too little control 31% 10% 12% 31%
About the right balance 14% 32% 17% 16%
Not sure 17% 3% 1% 9%

Source: RMG Research, Inc.

Methodology

This survey of 504 Government Managers Voters was conducted online by Scott Rasmussen on May 1-
15, 2024. Field work for the survey was conducted by RMG Research, Inc.

Comparison results shown for all voters were asked March 25-26, 2024.

Comparison results shown for Elite data were asked April 23-28, 2024.
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Margin of Sampling Error for full sample: +/- 4.4 percentage points



